Ekran Kartlari

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0OC GD6

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

Marka

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Msi

Gainward

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

249,00

349,00

399,00

550,00

219,90

239,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

329,00

329,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

GAINWARD RTX4060 PYTHON II 8GB GDDR6 128bit

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6 VCG40608DFXPB1-0

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0OC 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N4060EAGLE 0C-8GD RTX4060 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB RTX4070TI
SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 DLSS3 256BIT

Msi

Gainward

Pny

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

329,00

379,90

389,00

399,00

459,00

469,00

489,00

489,00

489,00

589,00

589,00

689,00

699,00

1.049,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X OC

ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X

HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

.200,00

.250,00

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

.350,00

.399,00

.490,00

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

.500,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X

256B

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

ASUS RTX4080S5-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

COLORFUL RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB DUO V2-V)

PNY RTXA2000 12GB DDR6 192Bit 4 XDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA2000-12GB-SB)

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Pny

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.799,00

.799,00

.799,00

.899,00

269,90

675,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



